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A Century Spring Formery (YD
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Brand

Display Name

Ends

Finish

Free Length

Inside Diameter
Material

Outside Diameter
Part Type

Rate

Solid Length
Suggested Max Deflection
Suggested Max Load
Total Coils

Wire Diameter

Century Spring
1503
Closed
Zinc
0.81in
0.149in
Music Wire
0.219in
Standard
51 lbf-in
0.34in
0.2in

10 lbf
8.7500
0.035in

Wire Diameter
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Have a question? We can Help!
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